E34
Recorders and Data Acquisition
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Process loggers — available with
thermocouple, thermistor,
4 to 20mA and DC voltage inputs
Thermocouple Loggers

Models AL24-5000 & AL36-5000
5 to 500 or 5000 Arms
Don't forget to order current
probes for current loggers.
See pages B39-B41
Each unit includes: 9V Alkaline
battery, windows based graphing and
analysis software (CD-ROM),
6 ft DB9 RS-232 serial cable,
and user manual.
Model L320▲ Model L100▲
Model CL600▲
Model AL36-2500▲
AEMC Data Logging Made Simple...Simple Logger®
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP2113.50 2113.50 Model L100, RMS Current, 0 to 1 Vac Input
MP2113.85 2113.85 Model L110, RMS Current, 0 to 1 Aac Input
MP2116.05 2116.05 Model L205, Stray Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 25.5 Vac Input
MP2116.07 2116.07 Model L215, RMS Voltage, 0 to 250 Vac Input
MP2113.93 2113.93 Model L230, RMS Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 300 Vac Input
MP2113.94 2113.94 Model L260, RMS Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 600 Vac Input
MP2113.97 2113.97 Model L320, DC Current, 4 to 20 mAdc Input
MP2114.05 2114.05 Model L410, DC Voltage, 0 to 100 mVdc Input
MP2114.07 2114.07 Model L430, DC Voltage, 0 to 10 Vdc Input
MP2114.17 2114.17 Model L605, Temperature, Temperature-Internal/External Thermistor
MP2116.15 2116.15 Model L610, Temperature, J Thermocouple
MP2116.16 2116.16 Model L620, Temperature, K Thermocouple
MP2116.17 2116.17 Model L630, Temperature, T Thermocouple
MP2116.11 2116.11 Model CL600, Clamp-On, RMS Current, 0 to 600 Arms Input
MP2113.72 2113.72 Model AL24-2500, RMS Current, 250/2500A, 24" AmpFlex™
MP2113.73 2113.73 Model AL36-2500, Current, 250/2500A, 36" AmpFlex™
MP2113.74 2113.74 Model AL24-5000, RMS Current, 500/5000A, 24" AmpFlex™
MP2113.75 2113.75 Model AL36-5000, RMS Current, 500/5000A, 36" AmpFlex™
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index